EVENT

CLUB

DATE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ty Croes Team Challenge

Ty Croes MC

19 December 1993

RES 93110

OVL CLS No. TEAM #DRIVER
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Crews were drawn into teams of three, with the major award going to the winning team (Team J)
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Sean Farrell
Mike Oates
Wil Owen
Andy Senior
Derek Carless
Michael Shiel
+[an Woodward
+Phil Hoyle
John Hardman
+Bill Edwards
+Tim Bugg

Ian Rogers
Andy Parker
Sean Smith
Jon Gostage
tlike Maddocks
Darren Yarney
Mike Kirk
¢Des Wynne

Lyn Dimelow
Neil Crabb
tMatthew Letman
tKarl Hughes
Stephen Lloyd
Mike Hammond
Neil Jones
Ken Brown
Paul Green
Alan Goodwin
Llifon Hughes

+Co-DRIVER
Adrian Farrell
tDave Ellis
+James Robertson
Tim Leech
Kevin Roberts
Graham Shiel
Jim Symms
Gary Howarth
Dave Southall
Ray 0'Neill
#Philip Pearson
Chris Jones
Neil Pridding
Peter Highton
Andy Poppleton
+Ian Bothwell
Peter Ellis
Dai Richards
#Enlyn Wynne
John Pepperell
Gus Lambrau
#Richard Chapman
tMike Sparke
Patricia Kelly
Tommy Kelly
Tin Jones
Alan Brown
Lyndon Griffith
John Wailes
Garym Jones

CLUB

Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes
Ty Croes

CAR C.C. ENTRANT
20007 Driver
20007 Driver

Sierra RS Cos
Subau Legacy
Escort ¥kl 1998
Ficostra 1998
Escort DB4 2321
Astra GTE 16V 1993
Escort Mk2 1598
Escort ¥k3 RWD 1998
Bscort Mk2 Cos 2300
Escort Mk2 1598
Manta 16V 1998
Sunbean 1598
Fiesta Cos 1998
Bscort Mk2 1998
Peugeot 205671 1580

Escort Mk2 2100
Sunbean 1598
Escort Mk?2 1998
Escort G4 2100

Peugeot 2056Ti 1598
Sunbeam-Alfa TC 1997
Mini 1380
Bscort Mkl 1298
Escort Mkl 1998
Escort Mk2 1998
Sunbean-Alfa TC 2173
Escort ¥k3 16V 1998
Chevette-Ford 1598
Escort ¥k2 1998
Escort Mk2 1998

Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver

PENALTIES

49,16
49.28
51.25
51.37
52.01
52.18
52.59
53.16
53.47
53.57
53.59
55.04
55.07
55.09
55.17
55.18
55.25
55.40
55.46
56.28
57.11
58.12
58.49
58.50
61,18
65.27
66.04
83.36
90.00
104,02



